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Anlage
-, 72184 Gottelfingen

Hallenadresse
ZollernstraRe 15, 72184 Eutingen-Goettelfingen

Sportwart/in
Wollensak, Patrick

T 01604307088 Patrick.wollensak@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Wolf, Nadine
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1

MF: Simone Mauch; T 07459/3470580

jl_tennis@fc-goettelfingen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mussigmann, Luis
Kehrer, Fenja
Beese, Jersey
Bernhard, Hannes
Graf, Felix

Vlad, Janis
Mdller, Victoria
RofRbach, Tim
Maier, Lenny
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11409153
21406069
21406242
11408981
11409074
11412642
21408641
11405736
11503327

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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